800.446.2377 ♦ www.signamax.com
C-100 SERIES
Unmanaged  E thernet  Swi tches
Product  Spec i f i ca t ions
• Zero touch Plug and Play connectivity
• Up to 385 watts PoE budget with PoE+ support on all ports
• Gigabit SFP uplink interfaces available on select models
• Non-blocking switches with up to 52 Gbps bandwidth support

SC10060 16 Port Fast Ethernet PoE+
SC10070 16 Port Gigabit
Ordering Information
ETHERNET SWITCHES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
8 or Less Ports
SC10080 8 Port Gigabit PoE+
SC10090 8 Port Fast Ethernet PoE+
SC10100 8 Port Gigabit
SC10110 4 Port Gigabit PoE+
SC10120 8 Port Gigabit SFP
SC10130 Gigabit PoE+ Injector
C-100 Series Models & Specifications

999 NW 159th Drive, Miami, FL 33169
T: 305-944-7710/800 446 2377 E: sales@signamax.com
Accessories Ordering Information
MOUNTING KITS
Replacement Rack Mounting Kits
AM30040 SC10010, SC10020, SC10030, & SC10060 Rack Mount Kit
AM30050 SC10040 Rack Mount Kit
AM30060 SC10050 Rack Mount Kit
AM30070 SC10070 Rack Mount Kit
AM30080 SC10080 Rack Mount Kit
AM30090 SC10120 Rack Mount Kit
Replacement Wall Mounting Kits
AM30100 SC10090 Wall Mount Kit
AM30110 SC10110 Wall Mount Kit
SFP MODULES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
065-79SXMG 1000SX  Multi-Mode SFP Module 850nm up to 550m
065-79LXMG 1000LX  Single-Mode SFP module 1310nm up to 10km